
First Name Last Name Agency Address City Work Phone Work Email
John DiSette A&R 805 Brook St Rocky Hill (860)953-1316 jdisette@andr.org
Michael Myles A&R 806 Brook St Rocky Hill (860)953-1316 mmyles@andr.org
Patrick Lamb A&R 805 Brook St Rocky Hill (860)953-1316 plamb@andr.org
Robert Balicki CLC 777 Brook Street Rocky Hill (860)713-2721 Robert.Balicki@ct.gov
Lindsay Cawley CSL 231 Capital Avenue Hartford (860)757-6597 Lindsay.Cawley@ct.gov
Heather Fusaro CTECH 7 Mahan Drive Norwich (860)892-2102 heather.fusaro@cttech.org
Mark Plourd DAS 450 Columbus Blvd Hartford (860)713-5384 Mark.Plourd@ct.gov
Tanya Washington DCP 450 Columbus Blvd Hartford (860)713-6086 Tanya.Washington@ct.gov
Zachary Alexander DCP 450 Columbus Blvd Hartford (860)827-2876 Zachary.Alexander@ct.gov
Stephanie Bulyga DCP 450 Columbus Blvd Hartford (860)312-4131 Stephanie.M.Czerczak@ct.gov
Amy Kloskowski DCP 450 Columbus Blvd Hartford Amy.Kloskowski@ct.gov
Starrlett Liistro DDS 460 Capitol Avenue Hartford (860)418-6084 Starrlett.Liistro@ct.gov
Zhijian Li DECD 505 Hudson Street Hartford (860)500-2339 Zhijian.Li@ct.gov
Stacie Albert DHE 505 Hudson Street Hartford (860)550-6543 Stacie.Albert@ct.gov
Ondria Lucky DMHAS 410 Capitol Avenue Hartford (860)418-6672 Ondria.Lucky@ct.gov
Jeannine Holmes DMV 60 State Street Wethersfield (860)263-5603 Jeannine.Holmes@ct.gov
Joseph Crowley DMV 60 State Street Wethersfield (860)263-5207 Joseph.Crowley@ct.gov
Daniel Landini DOB 260 Constitution Plaza Hartford (860)240-8102 Daniel.Landini@ct.gov
David Thomas DOB 260 Constitution Plaza Hartford (860)240-8279 David.Thomas@ct.gov
Swarupa Madhavan DOB 260 Constitution Plaza Hartford (860)240-8256 Swarupa.Madhavan@ct.gov
Arielle Reich DOC 24 Wolcott Hill Wethersfield (860)692-6906 Arielle.Reich@ct.gov
Sophia Hastings DOH 505 Hudson Street Hartford (860)418-6601 Sophia.Hastings@ct.gov
Hicham Bourjaili DOI 153 Market Street Hartford (860)424-5570 Hicham.Bourjaili@ct.gov
Elizabeth Drysdale DOI 153 Market Street Hartford (860)297-3837 Elizabeth.Drysdale@ct.gov
John Loughran DOI 153 Market Street Hartford (860)297-3950 John.Loughran@ct.gov

Stewards
A&R members may contact and utilize the assistance of any steward on this list for work-related questions/issues.
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Bobby Hunt DOL 38 Wolcott Hill Wethersfield (860)263-6914 Robert.Hunt@ct.gov
John Krawshuk DOL 200 Folly Brook Wethersfield (860)263-6212 John.Krawshuk@ct.gov
Brendan Mahoney DOL 200 Folly Brook Wethersfield (860)263-6764 Brendan.Mahoney@ct.gov
David Markowski DOT 2800 Berlin Turnpike Newington (860)594-2286 David.Markowski@ct.gov
Jean Miller DOT 2800 Berlin Turnpike Newington (860)594-2279 Jean.Miller@ct.gov
Sydney Ormsby DOT 2800 Berlin Turnpike Newington (860)594-2309 Sydney.Ormsby@ct.gov
Ally Sexton DOT 2800 Berlin Turnpike Newington (860)594-3045 Alice.Sexton@ct.gov
Felipe Pastore Briseno DOT 2800 Berlin Turnpike Newington (860)594-2820 Felipe.Briseno@ct.gov
Victor Payne DOT 2800 Berlin Turnpike Newington (860)424-5226 Victor.Payne@ct.gov
Ursula Wiebusch DPH 410 Capitol Avenue Hartford (860)509-7563 Ursula.Wiebusch@ct.gov
Joel Demers DPH 410 Capitol Avenue Hartford (860)509-7551 Joel.Demers@ct.gov
Peter Golik DRS 450 Columbus Boulevard Hartford (860)541-4585 Peter.Golik@ct.gov
Andrea Masisak DRS 450 Columbus Boulevard Hartford (860)541-7612 Andrea.Masisak@ct.gov
Militza Allen DRS 450 Columbus Boulevard Hartford (860)297-7652 Militza.Allen@ct.gov
Kristina Nocera DRS 450 Columbus Boulevard Hartford (860)297-4784 Kristina.Nocera@ct.gov
David Dettore DSS 55 Farmington Avenue Hartford (860)424-5935 David.Dettore@ct.gov
Nicole Godburn DSS 55 Farmington Avenue Hartford (860)424-5393 Nicole.Godburn@ct.gov
Richard Wysocki DSS 55 Farmington Avenue Hartford (860)424-5103 Richard.Wysocki@ct.gov
Rhonda Tillman PFMLA 450 Columbus Boulevard Hartford (860)550-6684 Rhonda.Tillman@ct.gov
Samantha Klein OAG 165 Capitol Avenue Hartford (860)808-5054 Samantha.Klein@ct.gov
Christine Shanley-Buck OAG 165 Capitol Avenue Hartford (860)808-5412 Christine.Shanley-Buck@ct.gov
James Talbert-Slagle OCC 10 Franklin Square New Britain (860)827-2918 James.Talbert-Slagle@ct.gov
Albert Szablowski OCC 10 Franklin Square New Britain (860)827-2738 Albert.Szablowski@ct.gov
Shawn Roof OCME 11 Shuttle Rd Farmington (860)509-7851 Roof@ocme.org
MaryBeth Miller OEC 450 Columbus Boulevard Hartford (860)500-4411 MaryBeth.Miller@ct.gov
Sean King OHA 153 Market Street Hartford (860)331-2463 Sean.King@ct.gov
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Josephine Baah OSC 165 Capitol Avenue Hartford (860)702-3497 Josephine.Baah@ct.gov
Jean Reid OSC 165 Capitol Avenue Hartford (860)702-3370 Jean.Reid@ct.gov
Justin Pinette OSC 165 Capitol Avenue Hartford (860)702-3677 Justin.Pinette@ct.gov
Jennifer Montgomery OSE 165 Capitol Avenue Hartford (860)263-2390 Jennifer.Montgomery@ct.gov
Cindi Lloyd OTT 165 Capitol Avenue Hartford (860)288-7028 Cindi.Lloyd@ct.gov
Matthew Venhorst SDE 450 Columbus Blvd Hartford (860)713-6514 Matthew.Venhorst@ct.gov
Beth Capoldo SDE 309 Wawarme Ave Hartford (860)466-6102 Beth.Capoldo@ct.gov
Aaron Charney SEEC 55 Farmington Avenue Hartford (860)256-2964 Aaron.Charney@ct.gov
Lewis Button SOS 165 Capitol Avenue Hartford (860)509-6110 Lewis.Button@ct.gov
Taffy Womack SOS 165 Capitol Avenue Hartford (860)509-6117 Taffy.Womack@ct.gov
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